Ano

Entidade

Ano
Empenho

No.Ordem

No.Empenho

Processo

Valor

Data
Emissao

Data
Vencimento

Data
Pagamento

Texto Ordem

2016

2016

3,216

2,951

R$
3,283.00

13-09-2016

13-09-2016

13-09-2016

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE A
SERVICOS
PRESTADOS
SISTEMA DE
ABASTECIMENTO
DO BAIRRO DO
ROSARIO TAIS
COMO CALCADAS
EM CONCRETO,
MEIO FIO E
SARJETA EM
CONCRETO, CAIXA
DE PASSAGEM E
CAIXA PARA
REGISTRO.




